AD/ADS series
Combination of       solenoid valves
2/2-way, Direct-acting Type (Forged Brass/ Investment
Casting SUS 316)
 Model Number
 Order No. Description
SP-201- Nut
SP-202- Washer

10
11
How to order:
Model
Code
2 way
Spare part
SP  -  211  -  AD  -  8A
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
AD/ADS series
Combination of       solenoid valves
2/2-way, Diaphragm Type (Forged Brass/ Investment
Casting SUS 316)
 Model Number
Order No. Description
SP-201- Nut
SP-202- Washer
SP-203- Nameplate
SP-204- Oring (Coil)
SP-205- Coil
SP-206- Gasket
SP-207- Connector (Transparent)
SP-208- Solenoid Tube
SP-209- Valve Bonnet
SP-210- Screw
SP-211- Oring (Valve Bonnet)
SP-212- Armature Core
SP-213- Diaphragm Base Kit
SP-214- Diaphragm Base
SP-215- Diaphragm
SP-216- Oring (Diaphragm Base)
SP-217- Valve Body
 Spare Parts Table
Item
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
1
3
5
8
6 7
11
12

1
7
8 How to order:
Model
Code
Regulator
Spare part
SP  -  208  - S1- 2130
Combination of       solenoid valves
2/2-way, Isolate Type (Stainless steel/PVC/PTFE)
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
MD/MDS series
Combination of       solenoid valves
3/2-way, Directing-operated Type (Forged Brass/ Investment
Casting SUS 316)
 Model Number
Order No. Description
SP-301- Nut
SP-302- Nameplate
SP-303- Oring (Coil)
SP-304- Coil
SP-305- Gasket
SP-306- Connector (Transparent)
SP-307- Baseplate
SP-308- Solenoid Tube
SP-309- Spring
SP-310- Armature Core
SP-311- Valve Body
 Spare Parts Table
Item
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
3
4
8
9
10
7
1
2
11
5
How to order:
Model
Code
3 way
Spare part
SP  -  311  -  MD  -  8A
6
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
VX series
Combination of       solenoid valves
3/2-way, Direct-operated Type (Forged Brass)
 Model Number
Order No. Description
SP-301- Nut
SP-302- Washer
SP-303- Nameplate
SP-304- Oring (Coil)
SP-305- Coil
SP-306- Gasket
SP-307- Connector (Transparent)
SP-308- Baseplate
SP-309- Solenoid Tube
SP-310- Spring
SP-311- Armature Core
SP-312- Spring Fixed Base
SP-313- Spring
SP-314- Fixed Bracket
SP-315- Valve Body
SP-316- Gasket(Bonnet)
SP-317- Screw
SP-318- Valve Bonnet
Spare Parts Table
Item
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
1
3
5
8
6 7
10
11